“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

Total: 785

Name

Kim Yates
Gina Lord
Lindsey Millen
Bernadette Walsh
Annemarie Robinson
Imteaz Akhtar
Loraine Kenny
Logan Mcmillan
Lindsey Wynn
Debbie Schofield
Debbie Schofield
Sarah Worthington
Kevin Shillings
Anthony Casson
David Foster
Sarah Davies
Rebecca Middleton
Loraine Kenny
Lynne Calland
Robert Funnell
Amanda Kelly
Robert Funnell
Sabrina Bullen
Chantelle Deloughrey
Anthony Casson
Chantelle Deloughrey
lain Hay
Sarah Worthington
Susan Moore
Linsey Fitton
Richard Bryant

Simon Watson

Draw: April 25, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

43
a7
48
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
61
62
63
64
66
67
70
71
72
74
75
77
78
81
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Rebecca Middleton
Miriam Andrews
Rebecca Middleton
Robert Funnell
Chantelle Deloughrey
Kevin Shillings
Abbie Fieldhouse
Robert Funnell
Miranda Wayne
Karen Atkinson
Rebecca Butterworth
Gina Lord
Alan Harper
Imteaz Akhtar
Kylie Hagan
L Hardman
Craig Meldrum
Michelle Hutcheson
Derek Holt
Lynette Tucker
Loraine Kenny
Robert Funnell
Bernadette Walsh
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Leanne Davidson
Loraine Kenny
Robert Funnell
Bernadette Walsh
Rebecca Middleton
Rebecca Middleton
Fiona Ingram

Lisa Lomax

Ticket No.

92
93
94
96
97
98
100
101
102
103
105
107
110
111
112
113
114
115
117
118
119
120
122
123
124
125
126
130
131
132
133
134

£300 Selfridges Gift Card

Name

Demi Rooney
Liberty Cornwall
Loraine Kenny
Linda Taylor
Sarah Davies
Kate Hanley-ginger
Scott Hanley-ginger
Sarah Worthington
Loraine Kenny
Emma Simpson
Sarah Worthington
Clare Chambers
Mark Seager
Kevin Shillings
Patricia Andrews
Janine Mason
Darren Chambers
Peter Brown
Gina Lord
Sarah Worthington
Simon Watson
Jenny Ross
James Carroll
Logan Mcmillan
Sarah Worthington
Michelle Casson
Liberty Cornwall
Sarah Worthington
Georgia Paterson
Leanne Davidson
Loraine Kenny

Robert Funnell
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
137 Robert Funnell 189 Clare Chambers 230 James Morris
138 Rebecca Middleton 190 Robert Funnell 231 Leanne Davidson
141 Paula Querns 192 Neil Hollington 232 Debra Taylor
142 Rebecca Butterworth 193 Rebecca Middleton 233 Leanne Davidson
143 Logan Mcmillan 194 Clare Chambers 234 Logan Mcmillan
144 Fiona Ingram 195 Linda Taylor 235 Robert Funnell
148 Loraine Kenny 196 Amanda Kelly 236 Logan Mcmillan
149 Rebecca Middleton 197 Simon Watson 237 Rebecca Middleton
150 Simon Watson 198 Kerry Rust 238 Chantelle Deloughrey
152 James Morris 199 Chantelle Deloughrey 239 Dan Andrews
153 Karen Atkinson 200 Rebecca Middleton 240 Robert Funnell
157 Dan Andrews 201 Wayne Jackson 241 James Morris
158 Amy Hoaken 202 Robert Funnell 242 Scott Hanley-ginger
159 James Carroll 203 Liberty Cornwall 244 Sarah Worthington
160 Scott Hanley-ginger 204 Sylwia Zyla 245 Natalie Greenlees
162 Linda Taylor 205 Mark Seager 246 Leanne Davidson
163 Abbie Fieldhouse 206 Scott Hanley-ginger 247 Dan Andrews
166 Sarah Worthington 207 Barry Macaskill 249 Logan Mcmillan
168 Leanne Davidson 208 Mark Medland 250 Rebecca Middleton
171 Karen Atkinson 209 Robert Funnell 253 Kevin Hall
173 Loraine Kenny 211 Wayne Jackson 254 Wayne Jackson
174 Donna Bell 213 Siobhainn Mcgoldrick 257 Wayne Jackson
175 Robert Funnell 214 Debbie Schofield 260 lain Hay
176 Janine Mason 215 Loraine Kenny 263 Logan Mcmillan
178 Rebecca Middleton 216 Robert Funnell 264 Robert Funnell
179 Amy Kaczkowski 217 James Morris 266 Loraine Kenny
181 Joanne Kiernan 218 Chris Mcelhinney 267 Clare Chambers
183 Carol Wilkinson 219 Leah Feeney 268 Manijit Chem
185 Jodie Harrison 220 Sarah Worthington 270 Debbie Schofield
186 Debbie Schofield 222 Linda Taylor 271 Tina Williams
187 Karen Atkinson 223 Sarah Worthington 274 Neil Chessman
188 Liberty Cornwall 229 Rebecca Middleton 275 Robert Funnell

Total: 785 < Draw: April 25, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 9
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
276 Rakesh Gangar 322 Amy Hoaken 377 James Morris
277 Gina Lord 324 Priya Devi 378 Michelle Hutcheson
278 Janine Mason 326 Karen Atkinson 380 Robert Funnell
279 Logan Mcmillan 327 Logan Mcmillan 382 Robert Funnell
281 Miranda Wayne 329 Loraine Kenny 383 Simon Watson
283 Sayadha Chem 330 Rebecca Middleton 384 Karen Atkinson
285 Sarah Forrest 332 Robert Funnell 385 Bernadette Walsh
286 Derek Holt 333 Rebecca Middleton 387 Sarah Worthington
290 Alan Harper 334 Leanne Davidson 389 Cameron Thompson
291 Debbie Schofield 337 Logan Mcmillan 390 Leanne Davidson
292 Dan Andrews 338 Rebecca Middleton 392 Robert Funnell
293 Aaron Oneill 339 David Foster 393 Sarah Worthington
294 Christopher Don 340 Sarah Clarke 396 Clare Chambers
295 Karen Atkinson 341 Susan Bell 398 Robert Funnell
297 Michelle Casson 342 Jodie Chesters 399 Susan Moore
300 James Morris 343 Sarah Worthington 401 Nicky Harmer
301 Debbie Schofield 344 Natalie Greenlees 402 Loraine Kenny
302 Joanne Kiernan 347 Janine Mason 403 Debbie Schofield
303 L Hardman 350 Simon Watson 407 Miranda Wayne
304 Natalie Greenlees 353 Sabrina Bullen 408 James Morris
305 Amy Kaczkowski 356 Rebecca Butterworth 409 Joanne Simpson
307 Kevin Shillings 358 Karen Atkinson 410 Kevin Shillings
308 Wayne Jackson 359 Craig Meldrum 411 Loraine Kenny
309 Georgia Paterson 363 Alan Harper 412 Robert Funnell
311 Logan Mcmillan 364 Lucy Syddall 414 Rebecca Middleton
314 Simon Watson 365 Wayne Jackson 415 James Morris
315 Demi Rooney 366 Loraine Kenny 425 Aimee Fennell
316 Rhiannon Roache 367 Sophie Heather 427 Loraine Kenny
317 Jenny Ross 368 Imteaz Akhtar 429 Amanda Kelly
318 Craig Meldrum 370 Loraine Kenny 432 Sarah Worthington
319 Rebecca Middleton 372 Debbie Schofield 434 Robert Funnell
321 Neil Chessman 376 Robert Funnell 435 Alan Harper

Total: 785 < Draw: April 25, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 9
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
436 Debbie Schofield 483 Robert Funnell 528 Alan Harper
439 Keeley Dawson 484 James Carroll 529 Liberty Cornwall
440 Robert Funnell 485 Christopher Moreland 531 Peter Brown
442 Jack Borg 487 Leanne Davidson 533 Barry Macaskill
444 Karen Atkinson 488 Donna Kavanagh 537 Robert Funnell
446 Alan Harper 489 Estelle Pritchard 538 Wayne Jackson
447 Rosanna Cecere 490 Jessica Lambert 539 lain Hay
448 Jamie Querns 491 Rebecca Middleton 540 Maev Macvicar
449 Sophie Heather 492 Loraine Kenny 542 Miranda Wayne
450 Derek Holt 494 Robert Funnell 544 Sarah Worthington
455 Joanne Kiernan 495 Dan Andrews 545 Jenny Ross
456 Aaron Oneill 497 Leanne Davidson 546 Peter Brown
459 Rhiannon Roache 498 Jodie Chesters 547 Gary Prestwich
460 Loraine Kenny 501 Sarah Worthington 548 Jessica Hegarty
461 Susan Bell 502 Derek Holt 549 Sarah Worthington
462 Amy Hoaken 505 Gina Lord 550 Michelle Casson
463 Ashley Valentine 506 Bernadette Walsh 551 Sarah Worthington
464 Cheryl Kelly 507 Sayadha Chem 552 Yasreen Akhtar
465 Debbie Schofield 508 Yasreen Akhtar 554 Bernadette Walsh
466 Robert Funnell 511 Selina Abdulla 555 Holly Kendall
467 Robert Funnell 512 James Morris 556 Courtney Nokes
468 Angela Hambleton 513 Rebecca Middleton 557 Paula Querns
469 Rita Pennington 515 Chelsea Burton 559 Loraine Kenny
470 Joanne Kiernan 517 Rebecca Middleton 561 Rakesh Gangar
471 Abbie Fieldhouse 518 Jessica Hegarty 563 Kevin Shillings
473 Cheryl Kelly 519 Wayne Jackson 564 Loraine Kenny
474 Loraine Kenny 520 Miriam Andrews 565 Karen Atkinson
475 Kerry Leatherdale 522 Chelsea Burton 566 Kylie Hagan
477 Kylie Hagan 523 Loraine Kenny 567 Simon Watson
478 Leanne Davidson 524 Aimee Fennell 569 Sue Ellen Betham
479 Robert Funnell 526 Debbie Schofield 571 Wayne Jackson
481 Demi Rooney 527 Karen Atkinson 572 Karen Atkinson

Total: 785 < Draw: April 25, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 9
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Ticket No.

574
576
577
578
582
585
588
589
590
592
593
595
596
597
508
600
601
603
605
606
607
611
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
623
625

Total: 785

Name

Loraine Kenny
Aimee Fennell
Linda Taylor
Loraine Kenny
Loraine Kenny
Leanne Davidson
Robert Funnell
Gary Prestwich
Anthony Casson
Kerry Rust
Loraine Kenny
Liberty Cornwall
Bernadette Walsh
Jamie Spence
Debbie Schofield
Karen Atkinson
Laura Kelly
James Morris
Miranda Wayne
Gina Lord
Natalie Greenlees
Logan Mcmillan
Wayne Grant
Rebecca Middleton
Robert Funnell
James Morris
Chris Clark
Rebecca Middleton
Liz Jackson
Leanne Davidson
Debbie Schofield

Sinead Johnson

Ticket No.

627
629
630
633
638
640
641
642
644
645
646
647
648
651
653
655
656
657
660
661
663
664
665
666
667
670
671
672
674
675
676
677

Draw: April 25, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Jessica Lambert
Imteaz Akhtar
Robert Funnell

Alexandra Bradbury
Lucy Syddall
Robert Funnell
Robert Funnell
Maev Macvicar
Gina Lord
Demi Rooney
Kevin Shillings
Alan Harper
Rebecca Middleton
Chantelle Deloughrey
Elizabeth Mccahey
Mark Medland
Linda Taylor
Richard Bryant
Alan Harper
Rebecca Middleton
Annemarie Robinson
Richard Bryant
Dan Andrews

Mandy L Jackson
Amy Hoaken
Richard Bryant

Darren Chambers
Robert Funnell

Gina Lord

Georgia Paterson

Paula Querns

Michelle Casson

Ticket No.

678
680
681
683
684
685
688
689
691
693
694
695
698
699
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
722
723
724
725
726

£300 Selfridges Gift Card

Name

Logan Mcmillan
Kevin Shillings
Rebecca Middleton
Leanne Davidson
Rita Pennington
Robert Funnell
Maev Macvicar
Rhiannon Roache
Derek Holt
Wayne Jackson
Loraine Kenny
Liz Jackson
Wayne Jackson
Robert Funnell
Diana Reid
Chris Mcelhinney
Robert Funnell
Derick Macleod
Simon Watson
Loraine Kenny
James Morris
Derek Holt
Simon Watson
Alan Harper
Alan Harper
Miranda Wayne
Miranda Wayne
Rebecca Middleton
Dan Andrews
Chantelle Deloughrey
James Morris

Wayne Jackson
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Ticket No.

727
728
731
734
736
737
738
740
741
742
743
744
745
748
749
750
752
757
758
760
761
762
763
764
766
767
768
770
771
775
77
781

Total: 785

Name

Debbie Schofield
Cheryl Kelly
Clare Chambers
Gina Lord
Holly Kendall
Barry Macaskill
Demi Rooney
Alan Harper
Gina Lord
Jodie Chesters
Rebecca Middleton
Rebecca Middleton
Robert Funnell
Dan Andrews
Karen Atkinson
Nicole Hutchinson
Amber Harrison
Robert Funnell
Liberty Cornwall
Bernadette Walsh
Gina Lord
Derek Holt
Derek Holt
Derek Holt
Robert Funnell
Miranda Wayne
Wayne Jackson
Jodie Harrison
Sarah Worthington
Robert Funnell
Miranda Wayne

Loraine Kenny

Draw: April 25, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

782
783
785
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
795
797
801
803
805
806
807
810
811
812
817
818
819
821
824
826
827
830
831
833
834
836

Name

Simon Watson
Cristina Porteous
Laura Minty
Alan Harper
Simon Watson
Loraine Kenny
Simon Watson
Logan Mcmillan
Derek Holt
Jodie Chesters
Robert Funnell
Miriam Andrews
Rebecca Middleton
Robert Funnell
Kim Morris
Imteaz Akhtar
Maev Macvicar
Richard Morgan
Wayne Grant
Loraine Kenny
Loraine Kenny
Gary Davenport
Kim Yates
Josephine Mcmorrow
Rebecca Middleton
Wayne Jackson
Richard Bryant
Natalie Greenlees
Gary Prestwich
Kevin Shillings
Cheryl Kelly
Sarah Worthington

Ticket No.

837
838
839
840
841
842
844
845
846
847
848
857
858
859
860
862
864
865
866
867
869
870
871
872
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881

£300 Selfridges Gift Card

Name

Rebecca Middleton
Jodie Chesters
Laura Kelly
Kelsey Hilton
Angela Power
Imteaz Akhtar
Sarah Worthington
Estelle Pritchard
Clare Chambers
Chris Clark
Abbie Fieldhouse
Sabrina Bullen
Nathan Knight
Derek Holt
Simon Watson
David Mulcahy
Amy Hoaken
Derek Holt
Alexandra Bradbury
Bernadette Walsh
Amy Hoaken
Liberty Cornwall
Emma Simpson
Debbie Schofield
Rhiannon Roache
Logan Mcmillan
Kim Morris
Gary Davenport
Bernadette Walsh
Loraine Kenny
Miranda Wayne
Kerry Rust
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
882 Sarah Worthington 932 Simon Watson 978 Logan Mcmillan
884 Jessica Lambert 935 Scott Hanley-ginger 980 Aimee Fennell
885 Jemma Halliday 936 Simon Watson 981 Aaron Oneill
887 Miranda Wayne 937 Rebecca Butterworth 983 Rebecca Middleton
888 Rebecca Middleton 938 Miranda Wayne 985 Wayne Jackson
894 Chantelle Deloughrey 939 Rebecca Middleton 986 Robert Funnell
896 Leanne Davidson 940 Rebecca Middleton 987 Peter Brown
897 Amanda Kelly 941 Imteaz Akhtar 990 Robert Funnell
898 Gina Lord 942 Deborah Casson 991 Miranda Wayne
899 Angela Hambleton 944 Jodie Harrison 995 Georgia Paterson
903 Kevin Shillings 945 Robert Funnell 996 Simon Watson
906 Rebecca Middleton 946 Claire Woodall 999 Reece Gregory
907 Chantelle Deloughrey 949 Wayne Jackson 1000 Gemma Griffiths
908 Rebecca Middleton 951 Leanne Davidson 1001 Donna Kavanagh
910 Scott Hanley-ginger 952 Linda Taylor 1002 Paul Adams
911 Miranda Wayne 953 Leanne Davidson 1003 Alan Harper
912 Craig Meldrum 954 Emma Simpson 1005 Miriam Andrews
913 Scott Hanley-ginger 955 Cheryl Kelly 1010 Gemma Giriffiths
915 Alan Harper 956 Jemma Halliday 1011 Jemma Halliday
916 Miranda Wayne 959 Rebecca Staniland 1012 Janine Mason
917 Helen Dunleavy 960 Loraine Kenny 1014 Dan Andrews
919 Rebecca Middleton 961 Miriam Andrews 1015 Chantelle Deloughrey
920 Miranda Wayne 963 Alan Harper 1016 Sarah Worthington
921 Estelle Pritchard 964 Lindsey Wynn 1019 Loraine Kenny
922 Amy Hoaken 965 Leanne Davidson 1020 Logan Mcmillan
923 Sinead Johnson 966 Neil Chessman 1021 Sophie Heather
925 Robert Funnell 968 Jack Borg 1022 Josephine Mcmorrow
926 Robert Funnell 969 Rebecca Middleton 1024 Wayne Jackson
927 Robert Funnell 970 Loraine Kenny 1025 Wayne Jackson
928 Derick Macleod 971 Logan Mcmillan 1026 Jamie Spence
929 David Foster 972 Logan Mcmillan 1027 Leanne Davidson
930 Logan Mcmillan 975 Liberty Cornwall 1028 Derek Holt

Total: 785 < Draw: April 25, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 9
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1029 Loraine Kenny 1077 Rebecca Middleton 1130 Debra Taylor
1030 Leanne Davidson 1078 Rebecca Middleton 1131 Alan Harper
1031 Leanne Davidson 1079 Janine Mason 1132 Miranda Wayne
1032 Bernadette Walsh 1082 Loraine Kenny 1133 Janine Mason
1033 Debbie Schofield 1084 James Morris 1134 Leanne Davidson
1034 Jodie Chesters 1085 Jenny Ross 1137 Imteaz Akhtar
1038 Amanda Kelly 1086 Lynne Calland 1138 Christopher Don
1040 Mark Seager 1087 Jenny Ross 1140 Darren Chambers
1041 Rebecca Middleton 1088 Alan Harper 1141 Rosanna Cecere
1043 Alan Harper 1091 Gina Lord 1143 Robert Funnell
1044 Jodie Harrison 1093 Demi Rooney 1144 Rebecca Middleton
1045 Imteaz Akhtar 1094 Miranda Wayne 1148 Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
1047 Joanne Simpson 1095 Amber Harrison 1149 Linda Taylor
1048 Jenny Ross 1096 Debbie Schofield 1150 Robert Funnell
1049 Darren Chambers 1098 Sarah Worthington 1151 Leanne Davidson
1050 Mark Medland 1099 James Morris 1155 Carol Wilkinson
1052 Gary Prestwich 1100 Linsey Fitton 1157 Jemma Halliday
1054 Rebecca Middleton 1101 Linda Taylor 1158 Linda Taylor
1055 Leanne Davidson 1102 Sarah Worthington 1159 Natalie Greenlees
1056 Wayne Jackson 1106 Miranda Wayne 1160 Reece Gregory
1057 Rebecca Middleton 1109 Cheryl Kelly 1161 Rebecca Middleton
1059 Sabrina Bullen 1110 Bernadette Walsh 1162 John Kershaw
1060 Anthony Casson 1111 Simon Watson 1163 Robert Funnell
1065 Sarah Worthington 1114 Sarah Worthington 1164 Joanne Kiernan
1066 Miranda Wayne 1115 Loraine Kenny 1166 Robert Funnell
1067 Miranda Wayne 1117 James Morris 1168 Liberty Cornwall
1069 Deborah Casson 1118 Robert Funnell 1169 Dan Andrews
1071 Gemma Griffiths 1120 Jenny Ross 1170 Christopher Don
1072 Joanne Kiernan 1121 Karen Atkinson 1172 Robert Funnell
1073 Rebecca Middleton 1124 Leanne Davidson 1173 Patricia Andrews
1074 Simon Watson 1127 Bernadette Walsh 1174 Craig Meldrum
1075 Rebecca Middleton 1129 Gina Lord 1175 Kelsey Hilton

Total: 785 < Draw: April 25, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 9
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Ticket No. Name
1176 David Foster
1179 Rebecca Butterworth
1180 Claire Barber
1181 Clare Chambers
1184 Simon Watson
1185 Imteaz Akhtar
1187 Robert Funnell
1188 Rebecca Middleton
1190 Jemma Halliday
1191 Jenny Ross
1192 Sarah Worthington
1193 Sarah Worthington
1194 Janine Mason
1195 David Foster
1197 Patricia Andrews
1198 lain Hay
1199 Wayne Jackson

Total: 785 < Draw: April 25, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 9 of 9
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